THE DATASHEET OF
ZL30409DDE1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003-2006, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features

2.048 MHz, 1.544 MHz, or 8 kHz input reference.
April 2006
Ordering Information
ZL30409/DDE 48 Pin SSOP Tubes
ZL30409/DDF 48 Pin SSOP Tape & Reel
ZL30409DDE1 48 Pin SSOP* Tubes, Bake & Drypack
ZL30409DDF1 48 Pin SSOP* Tape & Reel,
Bake & Drypack
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
ZL30409